



BOSCH

Agitator

GRW 9 | 0 601 968 039

Table of Content

Spare parts list.....	2
Illustration - Type.....	4

Spare parts list

Item	Part Number	Description	Illustration
1	3 605 108 145	Motor Housing BLUE	1
2	1 604 220 371	Field 110V	1
3/60	1 606 610 122	Fan	1
4	1 607 200 025	Switch	1
5	3 604 460 045	Power supply cord USA/CDN 4,15m 2 x 082mm SJ 18/2	1
6	3 600 703 011	Grommet Ø9,2-Ø12x120 MM	1
7	1 601 302 014	Fastening Clamp	1
12	1 600 210 030	O-Ring 74,0x1,5 MM	1
13	1 604 477 001	Blade terminal	1
15/2	1 602 381 006	Insulating Plate 20x20x50 MM	1
18	1 604 652 006	Spiral Spring	1
20	1 600 502 011	Intermediate Ring	1
21	2 600 905 032	Ball Bearing 7x19x6	1
22	3 605 500 063	Sealing cap BLUE	1
23	1 600 502 019	Air-Deflector Ring	1
24	1 600 300 090	Intermediate Ring	1
25	1 600 221 003	Intermediate Ring	1
28	3 600 905 131	groove ball bearing 9x26x8	1
29	1 600 290 016	Rotary shaft lip seal	1
30	1 600 910 018	Needle bearing Ø8xØ12x8 MM	1
31	3 606 317 041	Cylindrical Gear Z=36	1
33	1 600 102 003	Shim 0,5 MM THICK	1
34	2 917 500 121	Straight Pin 5 H 8x18 DIN 7	1
36	3 603 523 028	Spindle 5/8"	1
37	2 916 650 006	Retaining clip DIN 471-15x1-FSt	1
38	3 600 100 064	Shim	1
39	1 611 331 007	Tab Washer	1
40	1 900 905 162	groove ball bearing 15x32x9	1
42	3 603 435 040	Lens Head Screw	1
43	2 914 201 527	Torx Oval-Head Screw	1
46	2 914 201 507	Torx Oval-Head Screw	1
47	2 910 211 019	Tapping Screw DIN 7971-ST3,9x16-F	1
49	2 910 211 018	Tapping Screw DIN 7971-ST3,9x13-F	1
51	3 600 917 019	Needle bearing	1

Spare parts list

Item	Part Number	Description			Illustration
56	3 604 460 027	Connecting Cable	L=360 MM	WHITE	1
57	3 601 025 003	Wire Guide			1
58	1 604 613 006	Compression Spring			1
59	2 910 021 118	Socket head cap screw	DIN 84-AM4x8-8.8		1
70	3 601 110 266	Company Logo			1
79	3 601 110 153	Sticker			1
81	1 601 110 058	Reference Plate	DOUBLE INSULATION		1
90	1 601 030 022	Tab Washer			1
650	3 605 510 037	Splash Guard	BLACK		1
650/20	3 602 001 005	Clamping Lever			1
650/30	2 911 011 215	Hex Screw	M 6x55 DIN 931-8.8		1
650/40	2 911 011 254	Hex Screw	DIN 931-M8x50-8.8		1
650/50	2 916 011 014	Plain Washer	DIN 125-A 6,4-ST		1
650/60	2 916 011 016	Plain Washer	DIN 125-A 8,4-ST		1
650/70	2 915 011 407	Hex Nut	DIN 934-M6-m-Ms		1
651	3 601 923 013	Auxiliary Handle	BLACK		1
652	3 609 201 354	Threaded Fitting	SW22, M14, 5/8"		1
802	3 604 220 116	Field	100-120V		1
803	3 607 031 339	Armature With Fan	100-120V		1
808	1 601 11A 3H3	Nameplate			1
810	1 607 014 126	Carbon-Brush Set			1
814	3 606 309 046	Spindle With Gear	Z=11/33		1
815	3 605 133 019	Handle	BLACK		1
816	3 606 309 048	Spindle With Gear	Z=11/35		1
817	1 604 336 017	Brush Holder			1
826	3 607 031 539	Intermediate Flange			1
832	3 607 031 540	Spindle Bearing			1
835	3 607 030 355	Retaining snap ring			1
856	1 604 438 012	Connecting Cable	L=330 MM	WHITE	1

Illustration - Type - E

